RKA/DNCR//
5/03/25



Andrew Colonies and Colonies and Andrews	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ed on the same suppose	File Received By	MUMBAI	NA	NA \		111	1
The second secon	Survey	DHAMAC					
F. Commission of the Commissio	reparation	V V			100	# 1	
-	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory, C - A	verage, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		= for
E	ile Returned to HOD ngg. unprepared due reason	rates is not prop	erly done, [Photog hoto not tak	☐ Identification raphs not cle ten, ☐ Owner/	arly taken, owner repres	done, □ □ Selfie/ sentative s	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by En	case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment & gnature	☐ Minor defect Surveyor, Report	preparer to	collect the miss	sing information	on on his	on with warning to own.
1	•		in the currey	. Our voj mao m	be done age		
1.	Proposal/ Work Ord		GENERAL				100 B
	Proposal/ Work Ord	der or \//_	GENERAL COD G	DETAILS -25)-PC Construction	816-7	38-	イの o 名 vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No.	der or \//_	GENERAL COQ G on Report, E E Certificate	DETAILS -2 7) -P C Construction es, TEV Rep	Cost estimate ort, □ LIE	38 ← , □ Cost	vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service	der or \/// \Bar{\text{Valuation}} Other e	GENERAL COL C	DETAILS -2 ∫ -P (Construction es, □ TEV Rep	8/6-7 cost estimate	38 ← , □ Cost	vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service	der or	GENERAL OD 2 G on Report, E Certificate ny	DETAILS -2 ∫ -P C Construction es, □ TEV Rep PSU □ Private client	Cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ □ Direct c	38 ← , □ Cost □ Corpora lient throu	vetting certificate ite igh Bank RTYPLY POTYA
1.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization	Property of the state of the st	GENERAL OD 2 G on Report, E Certificate ny	DETAILS -2 ∫ -P C Construction es, □ TEV Rep PSU □ Private client	Cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ Direct c	38 ← , □ Cost □ Corpora lient throu	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	Her or /// Compared SBT No.	GENERAL COCOMA	DETAILS -27)-PC Construction es, □ TEV Rep PSU □ Private client Contact I	Cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ Direct co	38- , □ Cost □ Corpora lient throu	vetting certificate ite igh Bank RTYPLY POTYA
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office	der or \/// Valuation Other end Bank Comparion SBT etr/ Notails VUPP	GENERAL COCOMA	DETAILS -27)-PC Construction as, □ TEV Rep PSU □ Private client Contact I R 99482	cost estimate ort, \Box LIE \Box NBFC \Box Direct cost \Box Number \Box Number	38- , □ Cost □ Corpora lient through	vetting certificate ite igh Bank IRTYIPIY POTIY Email Id TOS 101599
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party De	der or \/// Valuation Other end Bank Comparion SBT etr/ Notails VUPP	GENERAL COCC TO COMP for Fresh Ac	DETAILS -27)-PC Construction as, □ TEV Rep PSU □ Private client Contact I R 99482	cost estimate ort, NBFC Direct cost of Case for	38~ Corporal lient through the following acceptance of the control of the contr	vetting certificate ite igh Bank IRTYIPIY POTIYA Email Id TCS. OIS 9
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party De	Dease Amount of	GENERAL COC G E Certificate TO MA for Fresh Act Fees Act	DETAILS -25)-PC Construction es, TEV Rep PSU Private client Contact I P9482 ccount	cost estimate ort, LIE NBFC Direct c CAPY, Number 73383 Case for	38~ Corporal lient through the following acceptance of the control of the contr	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank POTY FOTY Email Id COUNTY Count/ customer

1	Type of Property	COMMERCIAL GODOW
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	CONTRECTO GODOWN + OCH Solve assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA Avc. Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment Any other:
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name
	KISHOR	C (-11) MPRA Email M
	Account Name	151941954
	Property Address	COPONIN NO K-13 PPINC MARIO
	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	CODOWIN NO K-13 PPINC MARICET. Name SHIN KUNGR JT Ownership Documents: Sale Deed, Power of Attorney, Registered Will, Relinquishment Deed, Transfer Deed, Registered Will, Relinquishment Deed, Transfer Deed, Conveyance Deed, Allotment Letter, Possession Letter Map: Cizra Map, Approved Map, Site Plan receipt, House Tax demand & payment receipt, Water Bill & payment Any Other document: CLU, TIR Report, Agreement to Sale, No documents provided:
1	Documents received from	
	Special Instructions if any:	CCIEMT
O VE	agree to pay the amount mem n Valuer firm to distort any fac ested interest and to benefit an	tioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

Page 2 of 12

	Andread for the contract of th				
File Na D	KA/DNCR/	5/2001	-000		128
1 116 MO. K	KA/DNCR/	7 - 4	13/1/6	816-738	-1000
		/		0.0	70
	The second secon	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.			1

S.NO.	(To be filled by Su	rveyor)	
		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/
1.	Is Case collection Form provide the		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY ()
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or		
	existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client		
	and sent quotation properly or have taken approval		
	of the work over email?	2 72	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/	П	
	CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50%		
	advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		7
0			
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

_{Jone} again.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	_	
	1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
_	2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
	3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
		Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents. CLI Lis must
	4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed
5	5.	Walk the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with trail to
		I market pen before moving for the survey fluring site survey if any difference is a second
		above noise from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
-		
6	i.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that are a discontact.
-		contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.		the repetty clearly by matching the boundaries and area mant;
-		papers.
8.	_	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.		HOTOOKAFII INSTRUCTIONS:
		a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the
	-	
	-	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	- 1	u. Take photo of the property along with about
	10	d. Take photo of the property with gate. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	1	. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	<u> </u>	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	1	ake Google Map location.
11.	C	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. ill each column of survey form dill.
12.	C	Sheck Jurisdiction Municipal Line is approach road width and distance of programme in the control of the contro
13.	F	ill each column of a second with the second property from main road.
14.	C	heck any defect
15.	D	ill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Description Municipal Limits & Ward Name. heck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
16.	In	heck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. case customer appears to be providing misleading information to year.
	me	case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
		oney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
		by Bank

Page 3 of 12

4-25	SURVEY PROCESS COM	
Constr	(To be suit	
TI DI	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take property	
	Did you take proper property of	
1	Have you proposition of the comments to co	STATUS
	documents with bold flores highlighted Owner Area P	
3.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey Did you identified the Property of the survey and mentioned in the survey Did you identified the Property of the survey and mentioned in the survey Did you identified the Property of the survey of the surv	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned Did you check if property is	
5.	Did you check if property is margade to	G.
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms? Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat? Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction.	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward? Did you take Google Man Josephia	
9.	Did you take Goods Marinits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken assets reputation?	0
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate? Have you taken owner/ spread to the scale photograph with gate?	
13.		
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken photograph of the society and t	0
45	and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the any of the second seco	
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	-
	form? drid whereabouts and commented on survey	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, at a said	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
M 3 Gr.	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in	
	detail?	
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
	properly? summary sheet	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from	
	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	Did you check any defects or pogetivity in the	
-	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and comments.	
21.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
and the second	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative	
22	summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VIX 2024-25)-PC 010-
Surveyor Name	VIS(2024-25)-PC816-738-1008
Signature	
Date	6/03/25

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

			T	
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	6/03/25	Time:	11:00

	1. Namo of the	GENERAL DETAILS	
2	1. Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAC	
	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property:
		locked, survey could not be done from	
		Name	Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	SHIN KUMAR JI	9137364230
		Full survey (inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	utside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Holf		irements)
	Reason for Half survey or or photographs taken / A	Property was locked. Posses	see didn't allow to increat the
5.	How Property is Identified	The state of the s	O CUDIOUS SECTION
		scriedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed [] From
		plate displayed on the property:	Identified by the owner and
		Enquired from near	by people Idontification
6.	Property Measurement	Survey I	vas not done
7.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Sell-measured, □ Sample measurer	nent only.
	, se si valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for cre	Pating colleter I
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Dis	during collateral mortgage,
		For DRT Recovery	stress sale for NPA A/c.,
- 2 -		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capita	al Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value A	ssessment
. !	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing T. I.	
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Ove	er Loan, Home Improvement
		Samot Topetty, Co.	netruotia -
		Tolect Loan	Torm I
Lo	an Amount	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Inc	dustrial Loan, □ NA
		1000	
Control of the Contro			

	OWNERSHIP DETAILS			
Property Purchaser Name Property Address under Valuation Present Residence Address of the	GODOWN NO	IC-11,	APMC	MARK
Owner/ Purchaser				<u> </u>

Page 6 of 12



	Adjoining Properties	<u> Loc</u>	ATION DE	717		And the second s	
	Match it with papers with the he		th				
/	or compass or Sun directi-		and the same of th	South		East	
	also confirm it with nearby peopl	I BC	000	^		-43(West
2.	Property Facing	e)	CE	5 BC	XG.T	Benz	West CROMI MARY
	Julia	□ East East	the same of the sa			OCOCK.	
		-dst rac	ing, Nort	h Facing, [West For	in a fina	TJ PK?
		□ North-Eas	st Facing [South 144	Woder ac	cing, South	Facing,
3.	land	78.0	3,	South-We	st Facing,	ing, □ South □ South-Eas	t Facing,
	Landmark		- Collid				
4.	Ward Name/ No.	AP	MICI	OBRV	CH		
5.	Zone Name	50	CTOR	-19	<u>er-</u>	PHASE	\mathcal{I}
6.	Main Road Name & Width	YASH	7 1	19	•		
	Mariame & Width	Na Na	ime	407	MO	MABAI	
7.	VALABUT - NO	TARA	~ ~ ~ ~	V	Vidth	Distance	from property
	Approach Road Name & Width	CO	XIHI	4/2 3/	28 Nr	/,	2KAS
8.	consideration of the		/ 12/		(. / !	
	Society	171671111 101	alli CITV.	Within Co	04 111		Area, □ Withir
		developing a	rea, 🗆 High	ly posh loca	ılity, □ Ve	ry Good \Box	nea, ⊔ Withir
0		☐ Ordinary,	☐ In interio	ors, 🗆 Rem	ote area,	☐ Backward	Good, □ Average,
9.	Location of the Flat	Pork		1		, aru,	- Average,
		- raik Facir	ng, 🗆 Pool	Facing []	D :=		
40		Lacing De	mli-li-	racing,	Road Fac	sing, 🗌 Entra	Ince North-Ess
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Facing, Su	nlight facing	l acing, [Road Fac	ing, 🗌 Entra	ince North-Eas
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve	eloped, 🗆 L	Irban devel	opina 🗆 🤊	sing, □ Entra Semi Urban,	ince North-Eas ☐ Rural
10.11.		☐ Urban deve	eloped, □ U	Irban devel	opina 🗆 🤊	ing, □ Entra Semi Urban,	ince North-Eas □ Rural,
	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Urban devel ☐ Backward, School	eloped, □ U □ Industrial □ Hospital	Jrban develo , □ Instituti Market	oping, □ s onal Metro	Semi Urban,	□ Rural,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Urban devel ☐ Backward, School	eloped, □ U □ Industrial □ Hospital	Jrban develo , □ Instituti Market	oping, □ s onal Metro	Semi Urban,	□ Rural,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in	☐ Urban deve	eloped, □ U □ Industrial □ Hospital	Jrban develo , □ Instituti Market	oping, □ s onal Metro	Semi Urban,	□ Rural,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Urban development Backward, School	eloped, □ U □ Industrial □ Hospital	Jrban develo , □ Instituti Market	oping, □ s onal Metro	Semi Urban,	□ Rural,
11. 12.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in	□ Backward, School ✓ ○ ○ ৣ ✓ · ←	eloped, D L Industrial Hospital	Jrban develor, □ Instituti Market □ /C / M	oping, □ s onal Metro	Railway Sta	□ Rural, eation Airport '`` Q \
11. 12.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Backward, School ✓ O O M Nagar Nigar	eloped, D L Industrial Hospital Sook	Jrban develor, ☐ Instituti Market O / C / M	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K K	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
11. 12.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Backward, School ✓ O O M Nagar Nigar	eloped, D L Industrial Hospital Sook	Jrban develor, ☐ Instituti Market O / C / M	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K K	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
11. 12. 13.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MMMC Jurisdiction Development	□ Backward, School ✓ O O M Nagar Nigar □ Nagar Palik	eloped, D L Industrial Hospital Sook m, D Nagal A Parishad,	Irban develor, ☐ Instituti Market O IC M Panchaya ☐ Area no	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K K	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q ← I
11. 12. 13.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ Backward, School ✓ O O M Nagar Nigar □ Nagar Palika	eloped, D L Industrial Hospital Som M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Panchaya A, □ GNID	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K/ d, □ Gramet within an	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q ← I
11. 12. 13.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Urban development of the second of the secon	eloped, Deloped, Delo	Panchaya Area no A, GNID GVEND	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q ← I
11.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MMMC Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Urban development of the second of the secon	eloped, Deloped, Delo	Panchaya Area no A, GNID GVEND	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q ← I
11.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Municipal Corportion	□ Backward, School ☐ O O M ☐ Nagar Nigar ☐ Nagar Palika ☐ DDA, ☐ GD ☐ MDDA, ☐ A ☐ Area not with	eloped, Deloped, Delo	Panchaya Area no A, GNID Svelopment a	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K/ t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority:	Railway Standard Panchayat, by municipal IDA, HUDA	□ Rural, ation Airport \(\sum_i \) Q \(\sum_k \) limits A, □ KMDA,
11.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Municipal Corportion	Urban development of the second of the secon	eloped, DE La Industrial Hospital Soo My Magai a Parishad, A, DOID Ny other Denin any devience.	Panchaya Area no A, GNID evelopment a	oping, □ sonal Metro /3 // / t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q G R imits A, □ KMDA,
11.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name Municipal Corporation Name	Urban development of the second of the secon	eloped, DE La Industrial Hospital Soo My Magai a Parishad, A, DOID Ny other Denin any devience.	Panchaya Area no A, GNID evelopment a	oping, □ sonal Metro /3 // / t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line	Railway Sta	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q G R imits A, □ KMDA,
11.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name Municipal Corporation Name	Urban deverage Backward, School COOM Nagar Nigar Nagar Palika DDA, GD MDDA, Area not with NDMC, SC	m, Dagara Parishad, A, DNOID ny other Denin any deven	Panchaya Area no A, GNID evelopment a MC, Gh orration, G	oping, □ sonal Metro 13 K K t, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line aziabad N	Railway Standard Railway Standard Railway Standard Railway Standard Railway Standard Railway R	□ Rural, ation Airport □ Q ← I imits A, □ KMDA, reporation,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MMMC Jurisdiction Development Authority Name MMMC Municipal Corporation Name	Urban deverage Backward, School COOM Nagar Nigar Nagar Palika DDA, GD MDDA, Area not with NDMC, SE Gurgaon Muri Kolkata Muni	m, Dagara Parishad, A, DNOID ny other Denin any device DMC, DED nicipal Corporcipal Corporcipal Corpor	Panchaya Area no A, GNID Evelopment a MC, Gh Foration, C	pping, □ sonal Metro 13 K/ i, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line aziabad M Faridabae Dehradun	Railway Sta I.9 K/ Panchayat, y municipal I DA, HUDA hits Municipal Cor Municipal Cor	Rural, ation Airport Q \(\int \) dimits A, \(\sum \) KMDA, Poration, Corporation,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MMMC Jurisdiction Development Authority Name MMMC Municipal Corporation Name	Urban deverage Backward, School COOM Nagar Nigar Nagar Palika DDA, GD MDDA, Area not with NDMC, SE Gurgaon Muri Kolkata Muni	m, Dagara Parishad, A, DNOID ny other Denin any device DMC, DED nicipal Corporcipal Corporcipal Corpor	Panchaya Area no A, GNID Evelopment a MC, Gh Foration, C	pping, □ sonal Metro 13 K/ i, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line aziabad M Faridabae Dehradun	Railway Sta I.9 K/ Panchayat, y municipal I DA, HUDA hits Municipal Cor Municipal Cor	Rural, ation Airport Q \(\int \) dimits A, \(\sum \) KMDA, Poration, Corporation,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MMMC Jurisdiction Development Authority Name MMMC Municipal Corporation Name	Urban deverage Backward, School COOM Nagar Nigar Nagar Palika DDA, GD MDDA, Area not with NDMC, SC	m, Dagara Parishad, A, DNOID ny other Denin any device DMC, DED nicipal Corporcipal Corporcipal Corpor	Panchaya Area no A, GNID Evelopment a MC, Gh Foration, C	pping, □ sonal Metro 13 K/ i, □ Gram t within an A, □ YEI Authority: uthority line aziabad M Faridabae Dehradun	Railway Sta I.9 K/ Panchayat, y municipal I DA, HUDA hits Municipal Cor Municipal Cor	Rural, ation Airport Q \(\int \) dimits A, \(\sum \) KMDA, Poration, Corporation,

	The second secon	PHYSICAL DETAIL	Super Area	
	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ F	floor Area, Super Area	, □ Carpet Area
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site surve
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	180359.FL	1803 1	1980 re.
	2. Are Boundaries matched	JYES, NO COP		
3	3. Is Independent access available	Clear independen	t access is available,	Access available in
	to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available		
		☐ Access is closed du	ie to dispute	
4	colluded with any other property	1×. C		
5.	Construction Status	Bullf-up property in	use, 🗆 Under construction	on, Construction no
		started		
6.	Building	GIF	137	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	GRUUMD	FCOR	
8.	Type of Flat	COMMERC	FCOR PCOFF +	COPOWI
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	25 YEAR	S	
10.	Type of Group Housing Society		I, ☐ Affordable Group Ho	ousing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,		
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐	Under construction, □ N	lo construction,
		□ No Survey		
		External - Excelle	nt, □ Very Good, □	Good, ☐ Ordinary
12 m			Under construction, □ N	
2.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Avera	ge, □ Poor	
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ S	Simple Ordinary
		☐ Average, ☐ Below A	verage, □ No wooden w	ork, □ No survey
4.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very	Good, L Good, S	Simple. Ordinary
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Av		
5,	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	N.C)))	on, E no durvey
	Any violation done in the flat	MiR		
	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ La	andscaping, Swimmir	ng Pool Gym
	ousing Society	 □ Lifts, □ Garden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gym, □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Power 		
	1x.15	Backup		
F	Property currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐	Lessee, ☐ Under Con	struction, Couldn't
		be Surveyed, 🗆 Prope		
			r REMT.	in scarca, E Court
		scaled G	rem.	

, Su	TALS	PC816-73P on cost estimate, Cactivity carried out in the	
1	257	PCD simate. Citivity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,
1°	onstructi	2011	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
	TEV	epocial Comments if any	
		MARKETAB	ILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
	1	Reputation/ class of developer	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	2.	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	3.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐ No
7			Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding,
			☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:
	4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
		in the Market of such properties?	Supply
Ī	5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐Yes, ☐ No
		marketable?	Comments:
1			
	6.	How is the current utility of the property? □ Lexcellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ P	
-	7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase
		this Property?	Purchase Price

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY-ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Page 9 of 12

	PROPERTY MA	ARKET COM	Transaction already I	FORMATION DETAIn past)	Compara
.No	Particulars	Property	Compara	and the second s	
1.	Name (source of information)	NA SH	IN EMTERPRI	DEN DITTO	
2.	Contact No.	NA	9920041004	, 1889805	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERT	
1.	Rates/ Price informed	NA (20K-25K/ SQ:FT	2011-27K/ SQ.F1	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACC	SACE	
3.	Area/ Size of the Flat	18	300 Sale	1800/0	Fa
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	CCEPT	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SOME	MMC	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	01010	so m	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		SIMITAR	SINICO	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?				

-pc816-136 ation cost estimate, Cost ve / Report, ☐ LIE

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SHIU KUMPR JI
Relationship with owner	CMPIOYEC
Signature	le-
Mobile No.	91373642 30
Date	6103 125

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHAMAC
Signature	
Date	6103/25

Page 11 of 12



-816-738-50 CIATES

Enclosure: 6

ost estimate, " ort. LIE

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT) (Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on

1	File No.	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	V15(2016-11) 00010 200
3.	Borrower Name	DHPWPC
4.	Name of the Owner	
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	LION TOPOGRAPHIST COLD (
5.	Property shown & identified by at spot	GOPOMM № IC-II APM C VA. Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside Name Contact No.
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate displayed on the property, dentified by the owner/ owner representative, Enquired from nearby people, lend Identification of the property could not be done,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the houndaries
9.	Survey Type	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents ☐ Fall survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only the term of the survey of
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot ☐ Vac
12.	Property Measurement	7 — A Bricaltural Latiu
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ Seff-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	Owner, Vacant, Vacant, Vacant, Vacant, Vacant, Vacant, Vacant
17.	Any negative observation of the	□ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □ N R ©

	property during survey	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
19.	nermanent boundaries?	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sneet named Property recent

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	SHIU KUNAPR	51
b.	Relation:	EMPLOYEE	

c. Signature:

d. Date: 6/03/25

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

PHPWPD_ 6103121